Structural Metals

M aterial

Composition

M odulus,
GPa

Density,
g/cm?®

Yield
stress,
M Pa

Applications

1020 steel

0.2wWwt% C

205

7.8

200

Pipe, girders

4340 steel

1.7Ni,0.7Cr,
0.3Mo

205

7.8

895-
1570

Aircraft tubing

Al 7075-T6

1.5Cu-2.5Mg-
5.57n

70

2.7

510

Aircraft
structure

oa—[ Ti aloy

Ti-6Al-4V

4.5

924

Aircraft tubing

Cartridge
Brass

70Cu-30Zn

8.0

76

Ammunition
components
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